Drills| Countersinking Bits

FORMAT Counterbore for core hole HSS with morse taper

shank type 1418
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Total length
mm

150
150
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205
205

Design: HSS.
Spiral fluted with fixed pilot pin

Application: For countersinking inner hexagon screws DIN 912, DIN 6912 and DIN 7984 as well as cylinder

screws DIN 84 (ISO 1207).

Note: Further dimensions available on request.

Characteristics
Type: Countersinking cutter

Material

HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

Article

12594262
12594261
12594264
12594266
12594265
12594263
12594268
12594267

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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