## FORMAT Counterbore for core hole HSS with morse taper shank type 1418









Design: HSS.

Spiral fluted with fixed pilot pin

Application: For countersinking inner hexagon screws DIN 912, DIN 6912 and DIN 7984 as well as cylinder screws DIN 84 (ISO 1207).

Note: Further dimensions available on request.

## **Characteristics**

Type: Countersinking cutter

Total length	Material	Article
mm		
150	HSS	12594262
150	HSS	12594261
190	HSS	12594264
190	HSS	12594266
190	HSS	12594265
190	HSS	12594263
205	HSS	12594268
205	HSS	12594267

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR\_EC000945\_0693\_EN\_29.06.2024